
From: Jerin Young
To: Matt Barber; Brett Paben; Michael Hericks; Doug Dennison; Jason Reese; Kirt Snyder; Chris Stevenson; Casey Lauer; Brad Getchell; Lesly

Shed
Cc: Troy Schindler; Sheila Singer
Subject: RE: COGCC FIELD INSPECTION REPORT [Doc#684905379, Loc Id: 332694 Name: 70 RANCH LAURA-65N63W 20SESW] SUBMITTED NOTICE
Date: Thursday, May 10, 2018 1:43:17 PM
Attachments: image003.png

image001.png

Corrective action has been completed.
 

Jerin Young
Production Foreman

 
Direct:
Mobile:
Email:

 
(970) 353-0407
(720) 402-7724
Jyoung@hpres.com

33105 CR 33
Greeley, CO 80631
www.hpres.com

 
 

From: Matt Barber 
Sent: Thursday, May 10, 2018 9:27 AM
To: Jerin Young <jyoung@hpres.com>; Brett Paben <bpaben@hpres.com>; Michael Hericks <mhericks@hpres.com>;
Doug Dennison <ddennison@hpres.com>; Jason Reese <jreese@hpres.com>; Kirt Snyder <ksnyder@hpres.com>; Chris
Stevenson <cstevenson@hpres.com>; Casey Lauer <clauer@hpres.com>; Brad Getchell <brgetchell@hpres.com>; Lesly
Shed <lshed@hpres.com>
Cc: Troy Schindler <tschindler@hpres.com>; Sheila Singer <ssinger@hpres.com>
Subject: FW: COGCC FIELD INSPECTION REPORT [Doc#684905379, Loc Id: 332694 Name: 70 RANCH LAURA-65N63W
20SESW] SUBMITTED NOTICE
Importance: High
 
 

 

From: COGCC Field Inspection Report [mailto:conor.pesicka@state.co.us] 
Sent: Wednesday, May 9, 2018 4:13 PM
To: Matt Barber <mbarber@hpres.com>; Sheila Singer <ssinger@hpres.com>
Cc: conor.pesicka@state.co.us
Subject: COGCC FIELD INSPECTION REPORT [Doc#684905379, Loc Id: 332694 Name: 70 RANCH LAURA-65N63W 20SESW]
SUBMITTED NOTICE
Importance: High
 

 
 

Colorado
Oil & Gas Conservation 
Commission

1120 Lincoln St. Suite 801 
Denver, CO 80203

Phone: (303) 894-2100
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|Good Housekeening:
Type OTHER
Comment: Stained soil at 70 Ranch Laura 24-20
Corective Actior: Comply wih rue 603.1. Securel fasten all valves, pipes, and fitings to ensure good Date: 081112018

mecharical condition, inspect at egular intervals and mairtain in good mechanical
condition per Rule 6050
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Department of Natural Resources FAX: (303) 894-2109
cogcc.state.co.us

COGCC Field Inspection Report

ATTACHED REPORT HAS BEEN SUBMITTED TO COGCC DATABASE BASED ON
FIELD INSPECTION RESULTS. OPERATORS HAVE SEVEN (7) DAYS TO REVIEW
BEFORE THE INSPECTION FORM IS POSTED TO THE WEBSITE.

PLEASE REVIEW ENTIRE REPORT. COMMENTS ARE HIGHLIGHTED IN BLUE,
CORRECTIVE ACTION ITEMS ARE HIGHLIGHTED IN RED.

 

 

http://cogcc.state.co.us/

